
SEM- III 

Sr # DAY DATE

Time Subject Staff Incharge Phone No

1 Monday 24-May-21 9:30 AM - 10:30 AM AM III (Applied Mathematics III) Dr Snigdha Saxena 9821071953

2 Tuesday 25-May-21 9:30 AM - 10:30 AM TD (Thermodynamics) Dr Rashed Ali 9892884530

3 Wednesday 26-May-21 9:30 AM - 10:30 AM SOM (Strength of Materials) Lalit M 8080524053

4 Thursday 27-May-21 9:30 AM - 10:30 AM PP I (Production Process I) George V 7738328903

5 Friday 28-May-21 9:30 AM - 10:30 AM MT (Material Technology) Binsu B 9004447988

SEM-V

Sr # DAY DATE Time Subject Staff Incharge Phone No

1 Monday 24-May-21 11:30 AM - 12:30 PM MMC (Mechanical Measurements & Controls) Amey N 7039062719

2 (MSTD) Machining Sciences & Tool Design Basavraj T 8433676255

3 PP III (Production Process III) Basavraj T 8433676255

4 Wednesday 26-May-21 11:30 AM - 12:30 PM HT (Heat Transfer) Tikaram V 8082055219

5 Thursday 27-May-21 11:30 AM - 12:30 PM DOM (Dynamics of Machinery) D Rao 8108180278

6 Friday 28-May-21 11:30 AM - 12:30 PM ICE (Internal Combustion Engine) Shahid S 8097373997

SEM-VII

Sr # DAY DATE Time Subject Staff Incharge Phone No

1 Monday 24-May-21 9:30 AM - 10:30 AM CSL (Cyber Security & Law) Sagar Kulkarni 7588588683

2 Tuesday 25-May-21 9:30 AM - 10:30 AM MD II (Machine Deign II) G Thokal 7977035802

3 Wednesday 26-May-21 9:30 AM - 10:30 AM CAD/CAM/CAE (Computer Aided Design) Richa A 9870702238

4 Thursday 27-May-21 9:30 AM - 10:30 AM Automobile Engineering (AE) Pruthviraj R 8169118158

5 Friday 28-May-21 9:30 AM - 10:30 AM PPC (Production Planning & Control) D Tambuskar 9323856590

Pillai College of Engineering, New Panvel

DEPARTMENT OF MECHANICAL and AUTOMOBILE ENGINEERING

TIME TABLE FOR EVEN SEM INTERNAL ATKT EXAM 2020-21

MECHANICAL ENGINEERING

S E Mechanical

T E Mechanical

(Mrs. Meeta V. & Mr. Krishnamohan M )

BE Mechanical

Test Coordinator HOD (Mech)

Tuesday 11:30 AM - 12:30 PM25-May-21

(Prof. D P Tambuskar)



SEM- III

Sr # DAY DATE Time Subject Staff Incharge Phone No

1 Monday 24-May-21 9:30 AM - 10:30 AM AM III (Applied Mathematics III) M. Kudre 8425933210

2 Tuesday 25-May-21 9:30 AM - 10:30 AM TD (Thermodynamics) Dr Rashed Ali 9892884530

3 Wednesday 26-May-21 9:30 AM - 10:30 AM SOM (Strength of Materials) Lalit M 8080524053

4 Thursday 27-May-21 9:30 AM - 10:30 AM PP I (Production Process I) George V 7738328903

5 Friday 28-May-21 9:30 AM - 10:30 AM MT (Material Technology) / M&M Binsu 9004447988

SEM-V

Sr # DAY DATE Time Subject Staff Incharge Phone No

1 Monday 24-May-21 11:30 AM - 12:30 PM MMC (Mechanical Measurements & Controls) Amey N 7039062719

2 (MSTD) Machining Sciences & Tool Design Basavraj T 8433676255

3 PP III (Production Process III) Basavraj T 8433676255

4 Wednesday 26-May-21 11:30 AM - 12:30 PM HT (Heat Transfer) Tikaram V 8082055219

5 Thursday 27-May-21 11:30 AM - 12:30 PM AS (Automotive System) Amey M 8087915556

6 Friday 28-May-21 11:30 AM - 12:30 PM ICE (Internal Combustion Engine) Shahid S 8097373997

SEM-VII

Sr # DAY DATE Time Subject Staff Incharge Phone No

1 Monday 24-May-21 9:30 AM - 10:30 AM CSL (Cyber Security & Law) Sagar Kulkarni 7588588683

2 Tuesday 25-May-21 9:30 AM - 10:30 AM AD (Automotice Design) Vaishali K 9869439876

3 Wednesday 26-May-21 9:30 AM - 10:30 AM CAD/CAM/CAE (Computer Aided Design) Richa A 9870702238

4 Thursday 27-May-21 9:30 AM - 10:30 AM Automobile Embeded System (AES) Rubina S 9987863209

5 Friday 28-May-21 9:30 AM - 10:30 AM Autotronics Amey M 8087915556

Test Coordinator HOD (Auto)

(Mrs. Meeta V. & Mr. Krishnamohan M ) (Prof. Divya P)

DEPARTMENT OF MECHANICAL and AUTOMOBILE ENGINEERING

AUTOMOBILE ENGINEERING

Pillai College of Engineering, New Panvel

BE Automobile

S E Automobile

T E Automobile

Tuesday 25-May-21 11:30 AM - 12:30 PM

TIME TABLE FOR EVEN SEM INTERNAL ATKT EXAM 2020-21



SEM- IV

Sr # DAY DATE Time Subject Staff Incharge Phone No

1 Monday 24-May-21 1:30 PM - 2:30 PM PP II (Production Process II) George V 7738328903

2 Tuesday 25-May-21 1:30 PM - 2:30 PM FM (Fluid Mechanics) Tikaram V 8082055219

3 Wednesday 26-May-21 1:30 PM - 2:30 PM AM IV (Applied Mathematics IV) Dr Snigdha Saxena 9821071953

4 KOM (Kinematics of Machinary) Lalit M 8080524053

5 TOM I(Theory of Machines I) G N Thokal 7977035802

6 Friday 28-May-21 1:30 PM - 2:30 PM IE (Industrial Electronics) Anup V 8169871896

SEM-VI

Sr # DAY DATE Time Subject Staff Incharge Phone No

1
TFPE (Thermal Fluid Power 

Engineering)
Meeta V 8879978710

2
RAC (Refrigeration & Air 

Conditioning)
Krishnamohan M 7718057306

3 Tuesday 25-May-21 3:30 PM - 4:30 PM MD I (Machine Design I) G Thokal 7977035802

4 MQE (Metrology & Quality Control) Binsu 9004447988

5 MV (Mechanical Vibration) D Rao 8108180278

6 Thursday 27-May-21 3:30 PM - 4:30 PM
Mtrx (Mechatronics) / IA (Industrial 

Automation)
Salim J / Amey N

8169659311 / 

7039062719

7 Friday 28-May-21 3:30 PM - 4:30 PM FEA (Finite Element Analysis) Shiva 9987271794

SEM-VIII

Sr # DAY DATE Time Subject Staff Incharge Phone No

1 Monday 24-May-21 3:30 PM - 4:30 PM
RAC (Refrigeration & Air 

Conditioning)
Krishnamohan M 7718057306

2 Tuesday 25-May-21 1:30 PM - 2:30 PM DMS (Design of Mechanical System) Geeta K 8652603667

3 Wednesday 26-May-21 1:30 PM - 2:30 PM
IEM (Industry Engineering & 

Management)
D Tambuskar 9323856590

4 Thursday 27-May-21 1:30 PM - 2:30 PM PM (Project Management) Basavraj T 8433676255

(Prof. D P Tambuskar)

T E Mechanical

Pillai College of Engineering, New Panvel

DEPARTMENT OF MECHANICAL and AUTOMOBILE ENGINEERING

TIME TABLE FOR EVEN SEM INTERNAL ATKT EXAM 2020-21

Thursday

MECHANICAL ENGINEERING

S E Mechanical

Wednesday

BE Mechanical

Monday

3:30 PM - 4:30 PM

Test Coordinator HOD (Mech)

1:30 PM - 2:30 PM

24-May-21

26-May-21

3:30 PM - 4:30 PM

27-May-21

(Mrs. Meeta V. & Mr. Krishnamohan M )



SEM- IV

Sr # DAY DATE Time Subject Staff Incharge Phone No

1 Monday 24-May-21 1:30 PM - 2:30 PM PP II (Production Process II) George V 7738328903

2 Tuesday 25-May-21 1:30 PM - 2:30 PM FM (Fluid Mechanics) Tikaram 8082055219

3 Wednesday 26-May-21 1:30 PM - 2:30 PM AM IV (Applied Mathematics IV) M. Kudre 8425933210

4 KOM (Kinematics of Machinary) Lalit M 8080524053

5 TOM I(Theory of Machines I) G N Thokal 7977035802

6 Friday 28-May-21 1:30 PM - 2:30 PM IE (Industrial Electronics) Uma K 9930241271

SEM- VI

Sr # DAY DATE Time Subject Staff Incharge Phone No

1 Monday 24-May-21 3:30 PM - 4:30 PM CBE Amey M 8087915556

2 Tuesday 25-May-21 3:30 PM - 4:30 PM MD I (Machine Design I) G Thokal 7977035802

3 Wednesday 26-May-21 3:30 PM - 4:30 PM MV (Mechanical Vibration) D Rao 8108180278

4 Thursday 27-May-21 3:30 PM - 4:30 PM Automotive Materials Divya P 9322839587

5 Friday 28-May-21 3:30 PM - 4:30 PM FEA (Finite Element Analysis) Shiva / Richa A
9987271794 / 

9619208203

SEM-VIII

Sr # DAY DATE Time Subject Staff Incharge Phone No

1 Monday 24-May-21 1:30 PM - 2:30 PM Vehicle Maintennce Komal K 9920548810

2 Tuesday 25-May-21 1:30 PM - 2:30 PM Vehicle Dynamics Vaishali K 9869439876

3 Wednesday 26-May-21 1:30 PM - 2:30 PM Vehicle Safety Divya P 9322839587

Test Coordinator HOD (Auto)

(Mrs. Meeta V. & Mr. Krishnamohan M ) (Prof. Divya P)

BE Automobile

DEPARTMENT OF MECHANICAL and AUTOMOBILE ENGINEERING

S E Automobile

T E Automobile

Pillai College of Engineering, New Panvel

TIME TABLE FOR EVEN SEM INTERNAL ATKT EXAM 2020-21

Thursday 27-May-21 1:30 PM - 2:30 PM

AUTOMOBILE ENGINEERING


